Diplomain Architectural Studies

1 1001542006 Marco Elia Nugroho

2 1001642816 Yeap Huei Sze

3 1001643036 Mohamed Razikeen Mohamed Aakif
4 1001643329 Lee Jing Ee

5 1001643390 Denise Lui Cheng Thong
6 1001643445 Wong Chee Yan

7 1001643467 Chew Eu Xuen

8 1001643720 Mok Sher Lynn

9 1001643905 Chong Li Min

10 1001643946 Jarod Yap Sheu Yuan
11 1001644071 Chiew Jing Yi

12 1001644600 Tang Hui Teng

13 1001644881 Goh Hui Jing

14 1001645152 Koh Yuki

15 1001645646 Muhammad Yaseer Allybuccus
16 1001746498 Lean Soong En

17 1001746536 Michelle Vun Yi Ling

18 1001746569 Chang Chee Yoo

19 1001746603 Maybelle Mak Hui Ling
20 1001746759 Edwin Seng Yong Wei
21 1001747009 Lee Wan Pin

22 1001747160 Lee Wan Rong

23 1001747336 Lim Kai Xuan

24 1001747446 Tan Wei Zhe

25 1001747624 Eunice Tan Kai Yi

Diploma in Architectural Studies
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1001643660
1001644964
1001645082
1001645191
1001746696
1001747096
1001748374

Chia Xiao Wen
Jasmine Kho Tze Chee
Wong Xiao Xian
Chung Syn Mie

Chen Yen Jia

Shak Wan Shiau
Priscilla Foo Tze Nga




